

City of Newark

City Hall 920 Broad Street Newark, New Jersey 07102

Legislation Details (With Text)

11-0	926	Version:	1	Name:		
Reso	olution			Status:	Adopted	
9/6/2	2011			In control:	Administration	
9/21	/2011			Final action:	9/21/2011	
Dept/ Agency: Administration/Division of Central Purchasing Action: () Ratifying (X) Authorizing () Amending Type of Service: Bid Contract Purpose: Printing Service: Traffic Tickets Entity Name: Moore Wallace North America Inc. Address: 379 Thornall Street, Edison, NJ 08837 Contract Amount: Not to exceed \$120,000.00 Funding Source: City of Newark Budget/Municipal Court - Open Ended Contract Period: To be established for a period not to exceed two (2) years Contract Basis: (X) Bid () State Vendor () Prof. Ser. () EUS () Fair & Open () No Reportable Contributions () RFP () RFQ () Private Sale () Grant () Sub-recipient () n/a Additional Information: Bids Solicited: 7						
Ver.	Action By			Acti	on	Result
1	Municipal	Council		Add	opt	Pass
• Ad	miniatrati	/D: · ·				1 433
	9/6/2 9/21. Depti Action Type Entity Address Confiction Confiction Confiction Addition Bids Bids Ver. 1	Action: () Ra Type of Service Purpose: Printil Entity Name: M Address: 379 T Contract Amou Funding Source Contract Period Contract Basis: () Fair & Opel () Private Sale Additional Infor Bids Solicited: Bids Received: Ver. Action By 1 Municipal	9/6/2011 9/21/2011 Dept/ Agency: Administra Action: () Ratifying (X) Type of Service: Bid ComPurpose: Printing Service: Entity Name: Moore Walla Address: 379 Thornall Str. Contract Amount: Not to e Funding Source: City of N Contract Period: To be est Contract Basis: (X) Bid () Fair & Open () No () Private Sale () Grant Additional Information: Bids Solicited: 7 Bids Received: 4	9/6/2011 9/21/2011 Dept/ Agency: Administration/D Action: () Ratifying (X) Auth Type of Service: Bid Contract Purpose: Printing Service: Traffi Entity Name: Moore Wallace Not Address: 379 Thornall Street, Ec Contract Amount: Not to exceed Funding Source: City of Newark Contract Period: To be establish Contract Basis: (X) Bid () Sta () Fair & Open () No Repor () Private Sale () Grant (Additional Information: Bids Solicited: 7 Bids Received: 4	9/6/2011 9/21/2011 Final action: Dept/ Agency: Administration/Division of Centra Action: () Ratifying (X) Authorizing () Ar Type of Service: Bid Contract Purpose: Printing Service: Traffic Tickets Entity Name: Moore Wallace North America Inc. Address: 379 Thornall Street, Edison, NJ 08837 Contract Amount: Not to exceed \$120,000.00 Funding Source: City of Newark Budget/Municip Contract Period: To be established for a period Contract Basis: (X) Bid () State Vendor () () Fair & Open () No Reportable Contribution () Private Sale () Grant () Sub-recipient Additional Information: Bids Solicited: 7 Bids Received: 4	9/6/2011 In control: Administration 9/21/2011 Final action: 9/21/2011 Dept/ Agency: Administration/Division of Central Purchasing Action: () Ratifying (X) Authorizing () Amending Type of Service: Bid Contract Purpose: Printing Service: Traffic Tickets Entity Name: Moore Wallace North America Inc. Address: 379 Thornall Street, Edison, NJ 08837 Contract Amount: Not to exceed \$120,000.00 Funding Source: City of Newark Budget/Municipal Court - Open Ended Contract Period: To be established for a period not to exceed two (2) years Contract Basis: (X) Bid () State Vendor () Prof. Ser. () EUS () Fair & Open () No Reportable Contributions () RFP () RFQ () Private Sale () Grant () Sub-recipient () n/a Additional Information: Bids Solicited: 7 Bids Received: 4